
Pre-Bid Meeting for 2022 AMP05 – 2022 On Call Sewer Services to be held 

Tuesday, October 26, 2021, at 2:00 PM CST 

Microsoft Teams meeting  

Join on your computer or mobile app  

Click here to join the meeting  

Or call in (audio only)  

+1 347-991-7874,,919976137#   United States, New York City  

Phone Conference ID: 919 976 137#  

 

Bid Opening for 2022 AMP05 – 2022 On Call Sewer Services to be held 

Wednesday, November 3, 2021, at 2:00 PM CST 

Microsoft Teams meeting  

Join on your computer or mobile app  

Click here to join the meeting  

Or call in (audio only)  

+1 347-991-7874,,695823451#   United States, New York City  

Phone Conference ID: 695 823 451#  

 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YTk2MTI2NzktMDg0NC00NTdhLThmNDEtMjg5Mzk5YjZlZjk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22083fc4d2-72ad-412b-ae7d-6b81b83916dd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224c4ada22-6141-4af2-8cf1-21ef940a98ee%22%7d
tel:+13479917874,,919976137# 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OWIyMjI3YmQtOGE2Ni00ZWQ3LTkwNDgtOGEzNDU2ODgzM2Q0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22083fc4d2-72ad-412b-ae7d-6b81b83916dd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224c4ada22-6141-4af2-8cf1-21ef940a98ee%22%7d
tel:+13479917874,,695823451# 

